16

23

30

Monday

3

10

17

24

Residence halls open
for returning students:
12:00 noon
Advisement/Registration
10:00am-noon,
1:00-3:00pm

31

Tuesday

August 2015

4

11

18
International
Student
Orientation
begins

25

Fall Faculty Conference:
8:30am

Placement Testing:
1:00pm-4:00pm

Wednesday

12

19

26
Day and Evening
classes begin

Thursday

13

20

27

Friday

14

21

Residence halls
open for first year
students:
noon-4:00pm

28

Saturday

15

22

Residence halls open for
first year students:
8:00am-12:00 noon
Freshman Convocation:
2:30pm

29



13

20

27

Sunday Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

September 2015

7

Labor Day: Day &
Evening classes
do NOT meet

14

Last day to drop a
course without receiving
the "W" (withdrawal)
grade

21

28

15

22

29

2 3
Last day to add a
course without

instructor's

permission

9 10

Last day to add a May 2016 Graduates:
course with instructor's Degree Applications due
permission in the Office of the
Last day to make meal Registrar

plan changes/deletions:

4:00pm

16 17

23 24

30

Friday

11

18

25

12

19

26

Saturday



11

18

25

Monday

12

Columbus Day:
No Day and
Evening Classes

19

26

Advisement
period begins for
Spring 2016

Tuesday

October 2015

13

Monday classes meet:

Day and Evening;

Tuesday classes do
NOT meet

20

27

Wednesday

14

21

28

1

August and December
2016 Graduates:
Degree Applications
due in Office of the
Registrar

15

22

29

Thursday

Friday

16

Warning Grades
due in the
Registrar's Office

23

Last day to drop a
course and receive the
"W" (withdrawal) grade

30

10

17

24

31

Saturday



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

November 2015

15

22

29

2 3
On-line registration
begins for Winter

Intersession and Spring
2016 semester

9 10
16 17
23 24
30

All classes resume
In-person registration
begins for Winter
Intersession and Spring
2016 semester

11

18

25

Residence halls close:
9:00am Thanksgiving
Recess begins: No
classes

Thursday

12

19

26

Friday

13

20

27

14

21

28

Saturday



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

December 2015

13
Reading Day

20

27

14

Final examinations:
Evening Classes

Final examinations:
Day Classes

21
Final Fall grades
due in the

Registrar's Office

28

8
Last day of
classes

15

Final examinations:
Evening Classes

Final examinations: Day

Classes

Residence halls close:
8:00 pm

22

29

9

Reading Day
Final
examinations:
Evening Classes

16

23

30

Thursday

10

Final examinations:

Evening Classes

Final examinations:

Day Classes

17

24

31

Friday

1
Final

examinations:

Day Classes

18

25

Saturday
5
12
Reading Day
19
26



