Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Aug	ust 2		1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18 International Student Orientation begins	19	20	21 Residence halls open for first year students: noon-4:00pm	Residence halls open for first year students: 8:00am-12:00 noon Freshman Convocation: 2:30pm
23	24 Residence halls open for returning students: 12:00 noon Advisement/Registration 10:00am-noon, 1:00-3:00pm	25 Fall Faculty Conference: 8:30am Placement Testing: 1:00pm-4:00pm	26 Day and Evening classes begin	27	28	29
30	31					

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sep	temb					
		1	2 Last day to add a course without instructor's permission	3	4	5
6	7 Labor Day: Day & Evening classes do NOT meet	8	9 Last day to add a course with instructor's permission Last day to make meal plan changes/deletions: 4:00pm	10 May 2016 Graduates: Degree Applications due in the Office of the Registrar	11	12
13	14 Last day to drop a course without receiving the "W" (withdrawal) grade	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Octo	ober 2					
				1 August and December 2016 Graduates: Degree Applications due in Office of the Registrar	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 Columbus Day: No Day and Evening Classes	13 Monday classes meet: Day and Evening; Tuesday classes do NOT meet	14	15	16 Warning Grades due in the Registrar's Office	17
18	19	20	21	22	23 Last day to drop a course and receive the "W" (withdrawal) grade	24
25	26 Advisement period begins for Spring 2016	27	28	29	30	31

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Nov	embe					
1	2 On-line registration begins for Winter Intersession and Spring 2016 semester	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25 Residence halls close: 9:00am Thanksgiving Recess begins: No classes	26	27	28
29	30 All classes resume In-person registration begins for Winter Intersession and Spring 2016 semester					

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Dec	embe					
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 Last day of classes	9 Reading Day Final examinations: Evening Classes	10 Final examinations: Evening Classes Final examinations: Day Classes	11 Final examinations: Day Classes	12 Reading Day
13 Reading Day	14 Final examinations: Evening Classes Final examinations: Day Classes	Final examinations: Evening Classes Final examinations: Day Classes Residence halls close: 8:00 pm	16	17	18	19
20	21 Final Fall grades due in the Registrar's Office	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		